
Livingston Leap 5K

Livingston KY

First Name Last Name Gender Age Time 
1 Mike Simpson M 31 18.39
2 David Hays M 36 20.19
3 Jontai McQueen M 34 21.03
4 Richard Birney M 42 21.36
5 Harper Smith M 56 22.07
6 Tim Burdett M 45 22.11
7 Fredrick Jones M 49 22.22
8 Barry Mercer M 63 22.37
9 Macon Smith M 30 22.49

10 Tim Sweet M 47 23.01
11 James Bullen M 55 23.23
12 Jazmine Brannon F 13 23.38
13 David Turpin M 53 23.40
14 Ken Rowark M 67 24.14
15 Tim Humber M 54 24.28
16 Stephanie Hines F 44 24.46
17 Ed Bowling M 60 26.09
18 Rodney Mullins M 47 26.20
19 Cheryl Mullins F 48 26.39
20 Debbie Biddle F 58 26.46
21 Shannon Burton M 46 26.55
22 Aaron Cox M 40 27.34
23 Sarah Crawford F 24 27.54
24 Valerie Kelly F 40 27.59
25 David Hays II M 65 28.38
26 Curtis Cash M 43 28.55
27 Twila Burdette F 45 30.20
28 Kristi Cummins-Sparks F 39 31.18
29 Hannah King F 9 31.40
30 Casey Todd F 23 31.52
31 Luke Vonlinger M 27 31.56
32 Lauren Burton F 21 31.57
33 Jennie Pollard F 29 31.58
34 Kim Crawford F 52 32.02
35 John Wells M 58 32.16
36 Amy Gosser F 41 32.24
37 Chelsen Larkey F 34 32.27
38 Tracy Sharp F 47 32.36
39 Kayla Barnett F 29 32.45
40 Matthew Bray M 29 32.48
41 Danielle Reams F 29 33.02
42 Tim Alsip M 30 33.11
43 Harold Johnson M 67 33.20
44 Jamie McQueen F 30 33.34
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45 Charon Burton F 44 33.46
46 Paige Cash F 11 34.01
47 Regina Elam F 48 34.12
48 Easton Coffey M 9 34.42.64
49 Kierra Bingham F 10 34.42.99
50 Tammy Bailey F 51 34.51
51 Harold Woodall M 55 35.13
52 Audy Faulkner M 79 36.01
53 Jerry Cox M 73 36.12
54 Walter Norris M 64 37.09
55 Charlotte Halbrook F 30 37.13
56 Ambrose Wilson M 37.16
57 Jaime Smith F 38 37.46
58 Tracy King F 37 37.49
59 Ann Abney F 67 38.45
60 Karen Wilson F 39.10
61 Jil Pillion F 48 39.25
62 Angela McClure F 45 39.35
63 Ricky Bray M 57 41.42
64 May Arnold F 58 41.49
65 Bernie Cornett M 79 42.49
66 Jones Hiatt M 77 43.43
67 Cheryl McClure F 55 43.50
68 Hannah Sowder F 21 43.55
69 Leo McMillen M 80 44.10
70 Gayle DeBorde F 58 44.13
71 Beth Smith F 32 45.49
72 Doris Caldwell F 60 45.56
73 Ramona Hiatt F 74 45.57
74 Melinda Osborne F 40 46.00
75 Sherry Baker F 46 49.02
76 Nathan Carter M 43 49.40
77 Tim Young M 53 49.41
78 Stella Young F 52 50.07.37
79 Tina Hasty F 58 50.07.66
80 Ivy Singleton F 55 50.49
81 Judith Baker F 55 50.50
82 Wendy Sowder F 44 51.27
83 Vickie Bradley F 53 51.30
84 Ginger Cash F 40 51.31
85 Rachel Denney F 30 51.33
86 Joan Garrison F 61 51.42
87 Teresa Brown F 48 51.43
88 Christine Fletcher F 56 52.12
89 Morgan Bray F 28 52.14
90 Tammy Bray F 58 52.15
91 Garrett Hamilton M 15 52.46
92 Teresa Hamilton F 44 53.05
93 Ellie Riley F 15 53.07



94 Carolyn Collins-Hunt F 66 54.50
95 Barbara DeChambeau F 52 54.53
96 Mary Pollard F 57 57.03
97 Janet Wells F 54 57.13

AGE GROUP WINNERS

Overall Female Overall Male
Jazmine Brannon Mike Simpson

Fastest Walker Fastest Walker
1. Karen Wilson 1. Walter Norris
2. Doris Caldwell 2. Ambrose Wilson
3. Sherry Baker 3. Ricky Bray

12 & Under 12 & Under
1. Hannah King 1. Easton Coffey
2. Paige Cash
3. Kierra Bingham 13-17

1. Garrett Hamilton
13-17 
1. Ellie Riley 25-29

1. Luke Vonlinger
18-24 2. Matthew Bray
1. Sarah Crawford
2. Casey Todd 30-34
3. Lauren Burton 1. Jontai McQueen

2. Macon Smith
25-29 3. Tim Alsip
1. Jennie Pollard
2. Kayla Barnett 35-39
3. Danielle Reams David Hays

30-34 40-44
1. Chelsen Larkey 1. Richard Birney
2. Jamie McQueen 2. Aaron Cox
3. Charlotte Halbrook 3. Curtis Cash

35-39 45-49
1. Kristi Cummins-Sparks 1.Tim Burdett
2. Jaime Smith 2. Fredrick Jones
3. Tracy King 3. Tim Sweet

40-44 50-54
1. Stephanie Hines 1. David Turpin
2. Valerie Kelly 2. Tim Humber
3. Amy Gosser 3. Tim Young



45-49 55-59
1. Cheryl Mullins 1. Harper Smith
2. Twila Burdette 2. James Bullen
3. Tracey Sharp 3. John Wells

50-54 60-64
1. Kim Crawford 1. Berry Mercer
2. Tammy Bailey 2. Ed Bowling
3. Stella Young

65-69
55-59 1. Ken Roark
Debbie Biddle 2. David Hays
2. May Arnold 3. Harold Johnson
3. Cheryl McClure

70-74
60-64 1. Jerry Cox
1. Joan Garrison

75+
65-69 1. Audy Faulkner
1. Ann Abney 2. Bernie Cornett
2. Carolyn Collins-Hunt 3. Jones Hiatt

70-74
1. Ramona Hiatt
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